G.N. 779

Pursuant to section 751(1) of the Companies Ordinance, notice is hereby given that unless an
objection to the deregistration of the undermentioned companies is received by the Registrar
within 3 months after the date of publication of this Gazette Notice, the Registrar may deregister

COMPANIES REGISTRY

COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

the undermentioned companies:—

2691444
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2943069
1483709
2518892
2775694
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2990340
2990343
2990348
2835955
1876784
2598849
1662429
3021775
2402989
0808043
3006988
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0485422

3070405

0704873
2851268
2653084

3QT Cleaning Service Company Limited

57TH STREET TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

A. C. BEAUTY LIMITED

ADVENTURE VILLAGE COMPANY LIMITED
AEON Enterprises Company Limited

AIFEI TIANHOU BIOLOGICAL TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
AINUEVO LIMITED

AL2 LIMITED

AL3 LIMITED

AL4 LIMITED

ALLIED WORLD INVESTMENT LIMITED

ANDY VIDEO TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

APOC INVESTMENT LIMITED

APPROACH PACIFIC RIM LIMITED

ASK'N GET LIMITED

ATE Aotong International (China) Limited

ATLAS INTEGRATED MANUFACTURING LIMITED
AceSolomon Limited

AmazeHome Limited

Aon Commercial Insurance Agencies Hong Kong Limited

BAOIJIN KANGRUI GROUP (HONG KONG) COMPANY LIMITED

BC INTERNATIONAL (HK) LIMITED
BEAUTY (HK) TECH LIMITED

BEST CROSS-BORDER ECOMMERCE TRANSPORTATION
LIMITED -THE-
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2472320
1844361
1544602

1067692
3017570
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2853497
0324605
1393996
1339454
1839364
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2094603
3079552

1041571
1271212
0975310
2899444
2512036
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2434760
1712082
2515107
1759609
1293656
2999650
2909043
2309783

BESTWAY INTERNATIONAL TRADING (HK) LIMITED

BRIGHT ROSE (HONGKONG) INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

BRITAIN LONDON CAPABLE INT'L GROUP HOLDING
LIMITED

BUYSMARTCARD.COM LIMITED

Beijing Haisi Century Environmental Technology Co., Limited

Best Elite Capital (China) Co. Limited

Bravo Cakery Limited

CAMLOY ENTERPRISES LIMITED
CELEBRATION LIMITED

CHEER FORTUNE FUR PROCESSING LIMITED

CHINA ENTREPRENEURS STRATEGIC ALLIANCE
INVESTMENT HOLDING GROUP LIMITED

CHINA ORIENT CONSULTANCY COMPANY LIMITED
CHINA RETAIL SOLUTIONS CO., LIMITED

CHINA YUYUAN INTERNATIONAL CULTURE MEDIA CO.,
LIMITED

COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
CONCORD BASE DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
CRYSTAL RHAPSODY DESIGN CONSULTANT LIMITED
CS55 LIMITED

China Yinsheng Capital Limited

Country Health Exports Limited

CrazyHotpot Pentagon Catering Limited

Creat Time Trade Co., Limited

DADS LIFE LIMITED

DATWABO HONG KONG CO., LIMITED

DEAR LINE INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
DEHUI FASHION LIMITED

DESEN ASIA TRADING LIMITED

DIANTHUS ONE COMPANY LIMITED

Datang International Trading (HK) Co., Limited

Donghai International Financial Holdings (Hong Kong) Limited
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2554364
0885763
2999634
2552588
2948963
2283260
1196783
2054443
2653799
1772261
2545493
2660500
2884057
2247333
1002516
0243501
0360924
1232464
3028435
1232914
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1386810
2807444
2724462
2803498
2917818
1595946
3077397
1712005
3028590
2686798

Dream Times Co., Limited

EAST CHOICE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
EMERAUDE TRADING LIMITED

EVERGROWTH TRADING INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
Electronic Communication Network Limited

FINCH Designs Limited

FIRST INVESTMENTS CONSULTANTS ASIA LIMITED
FL FOODPRO INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

FOEN ALUMINUM (HK) CO., LIMITED

FOUR SEASONS ENERGY TECHNOLOGY GROUP LIMITED
FU KEE LIMITED

FULLY BRIGHT CORPORATION LIMITED

FUXUAN TRADING LIMITED

G & D Systems Limited

G & S APPAREL (HONG KONG) LIMITED

GIMELLI INDUSTRIES COMPANY LIMITED

GIMELLI PRECISION MOULDING COMPANY LIMITED
GOCHING SWEET HEART LIMITED

GOLD BROCADE LIMITED

GOLDEN CONVERGE TECHNOLOGY INTERNATIONAL
LIMITED

GOOD GOAL EUROSUN INVESTMENT SHARES LIMITED
GOOD-WAY TABLEWARE MANUFACTORY LIMITED
GRAND TOPLEAD LIMITED

GREEN TIMBER DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

GROUP STAR LIMITED

Genesis Property Development Limited

Golden Dragon Asia Bus Limited

Guzip Biomarkers (H.K.) Co., Limited

H-VIEW F & B GROUP LIMITED

HC MATERIALS LIMITED

HENGFUNG (HK) INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

HIGH ANGLE LIMITED

HIGH BILLION ENTERPRISE LIMITED
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2910262
2600109
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3045034
2656635
2655411
2259747

3080956
2604782
3005782
2019710
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3009761
3027909
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3002893
2182828
2739638
2763906
3004581
2782702

HIGHTEK INDUSTRY (HK) CO., LIMITED

HIWIN TRADING LIMITED

HK ASIN DENTAL EQUIPMENT CO., LIMITED

HK BABUDOU CHILDREN SPORTS GOODS LIMITED

HK GROW LUCK TRADE CO., LIMITED
HK JTAHUIYUAN Co., LIMITED
HK JINZHAO ELECTRIC LIMITED

HK KOWELON INTEGRITY ENTERPRISE CONSULTANT
LIMITED

HK LIANXIANG MARKETING PLANNING CO., LIMITED
HK ZHENGSHI GLASSES LIMITED

HK ZHONGSEN LIMITED

HO DAY COMPANY LIMITED

HOLLEY TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

HOMEST DESIGN AND FURNITURE LIMITED

HONG KONG HAIZHOU LIMITED

HONG KONG MAITONG LIMITED

HONG KONG UNITED CULTURE AND PROPERTY TRADING
LIMITED

HONGKONG FRONTNEW E-BUSINESS CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG JU CHUANG SHENG INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG WEIMEI INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LIMITED
HOSHIN ENTERPRISE CO., LIMITED

HUAHONG IMPORT&EXPORT CO., LIMITED

HUAN YUE EDUCATION GROUP CO., LIMITED

HUAPENG (HK) INTERNATIONAL TRADE LIMITED
HUAYUAN FUBANG SHIPPING LIMITED

HUNG SUM PRINTING DESIGN COMPANY LIMITED

HZX Holding LIMITED

Healther Group Limited

HiiRo Co., Limited

HongCheng New Material Technology (HK) Limited

HongKong Towin Digital Tech Co., Limited

Hongkong Sunnystark Limited
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0347209

2313897
2501233
2624432
2983266
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2148679
3014172
1458806
1897357
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2899233
2908608
2936396
1964797
2857606
2985018
1646890
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0072767
2089434
2864796
0803396
3000853
2891220
2270168
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Hongkong WeilinRong International Co. Limited

Hot Lemon Tea Limited

Hub Technology Limited

ICE HORSES COMPANY LIMITED

IDST TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

IKY Capital Solution Limited

INFO BRIGHT TECHNOLOGIES (H.K.) COMPANY LIMITED

INNOVATION ETRADE LIMITED

Inner Light Marketing Solutions Limited

Isix Technology (HK) Limited

JAERONY TRADING CO., LIMITED
JANETTE CHAN BEAUTY LIMITED

JIN YUAN METAL PRECISION (HK) LIMITED
JINYANG PAPER PRODUCTS CO., LIMITED
JOINT SMART INVESTMENTS LIMITED
JORA VISION ASTA LIMITED

JOSELL INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
JUNHAN INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

Jinrui Crafts Co., Limited

Jiuzhou Culture Press Co., Limited

JustCig Technology Co., Limited

KA WO INTL TRADING LIMITED

KAWA KAWA SUPREME FOOD LIMITED
KIND STATE LIMITED

KNOCX COMPANY LIMITED

KWAI' KONG SHIPPING COMPANY LIMITED
KYLIN CONCEPT TRADING LIMITED

Keep Easy Automobile Service Co., Limited
LEGACY CHINA LIMITED

LOK OI LIMITED

LUCKY CASTLE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
Liaoyu Development (Hong Kong) Limited

Lifestyle Concierge Fine Jewelry Co Limited
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2907766
2259784
1718349
2612705
2612724
2612718
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0806608
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3028463
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2618492
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2124763
2999629
2980191
1481384
3028454
2434961

Locomotion Pictures Limited

Lok Shun Electric Engineering Limited

Lucy's Limited

Lupinus Limited

MAOTIAN TECH. LIMITED

MARSHAL LIMITED

MATTHIOLA COMPANY LIMITED

MEGA QUALITY LIMITED

MEP Resourcing Limited

MIGHTY ADHESIVES & CHEMICALS COMPANY LIMITED
MIGHTY KINGDOM LIMITED

MILLION KIND INVESTMENT LIMITED

MINDACT RESEARCH & CONSULTING COMPANY LIMITED
Masco Cabinetry Hong Kong Limited

NICE BEAUTY INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
NICE FORWARD INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
NICE GREAT INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
NOVEN LIMITED

NU YUNG NUTRACEUTICAL LIMITED

OCEAN BOND LIMITED

OED INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

ONE CHOICE LIMITED

OPTICAL FIBER LIMITED

One Big One Company Limited

One Stop Services Limited

Owl Innovation and Technology Company Limited
PENGLAI INDUSTRIES LIMITED

PHO HOI AN LIMITED

PHOEBE ZHENNAN TRADING LIMITED

PLC GLOBAL HK LIMITED

POLY VENTURE LIMITED

POWER ANIMATION LIMITED

Pacific Springboard HK Limited
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2008411
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1540783
1844886
2415539
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2947290
1173790

Pangu Creation Technology Company Limited

Precious International Trading Limited

Primrose Mansion Limited

Prometheus Management Group Limited

Promo Sourcing China Co., Limited

Qingdao Ruishine Imp. & Exp. Co., Limited

RAINBOW SPIRIT LIMITED

RAV COMPANY LIMITED

REBEKAH'S AESTHETICS LIMITED

RHYTHM LIMITED

RICHEALTH BIOTECHNOLOGY (HK) LIMITED

RISE BILLION CORPORATION LIMITED

ROYAL EMPIRE HOTEL GROUP LIMITED -THE-
RedTachyon Limited

Rendeful Investment Group Limited

S&IJ International Limited

SAPHIR TRADING LIMITED

SCIENTIFIC ENGINEERING SURVEY COMPANY LIMITED
SCS WORLDWIDE LIMITED

SHANG DING XUAN COMPANY LIMITED
SHANGHAI KORAIN BIOTECH CO., LIMITED
SHENZHEN TAIXIN IMPORTS & EXPORTS CO., LIMITED
SHIHONG INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

SHINING WELL CHINA LIMITED

SHUO CHI INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
SINOART INTERNATIONAL TRADE LIMITED

SIU WAH LIMITED

SKY KING TECHNOLOGY DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
SKYWRITE PRODUCTION LIMITED

SMART LION COMMUNITY (GROUP) DEVELOPMENT
LIMITED

SMART WELL INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
SOURCE MI TECHNOLOGY CO. LIMITED
SOUTH PACIFIC PEARL LIMITED
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STAND MAX HOLDINGS LIMITED

STARHENG (HONGKONG) INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO.,
LIMITED

STRONG FANCY LIMITED

SUCCESS CONSTRUCTION INVESTMENT COMPANY LIMITED
SUNNY GOODVIEW LIMITED

SUNWOOD INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

SUPER IMAGINATION LIMITED

Samptech HongKong Limited

Sharing Economy Worldwide Coalition Limited

Shore In Tong Group Co., Limited

Sinet Technology (HK) Co., Limited

Skyopy Limited

Super Data Communication Limited

Sureview Trading Limited

TECHPROV CORPORATION LIMITED

TEXING SANITARY WARE HONG KONG LIMITED
TH TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

TIEN YOU CHEMICAL CO., LIMITED

TL38 LIMITED

TLAI LIMITED

TLC Insurance Consultants Company Limited
TONYDECOR TRADE CO., LIMITED

TOP GLORY LIMITED

TOP LEAGUE LIMITED

TOP LIGHTING TECHNOLOGY INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED
TOP SKYWORLD TRADING LIMITED

TOPPER DRAGON INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
TREND FAMOUS INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
TRU-RAY INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED

TSING WAI LIMITED

TWINS SUPPLY LIMITED

UNI HOLDINGS LIMITED
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3000846
0885399
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0044860
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0546636
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3028460
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3000861
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2397471
2849174
2999623
2332050
2756806
1367812

UNIMAXX CO., LIMITED

UNIWAY TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

UPSOURCE DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

VAST HONEST CORPORATION LIMITED

Viva Fresh Limited

W.K.V. TRADING COMPANY LIMITED

WAN SHUI LIMITED

WAYLON INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

WEIZE INDUSTRIAL TRADING LIMITED

WELL CHANCE INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
WELL-TIME DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LIMITED
WELLBAI TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

WELTSUN LIMITED

WIN CREATION DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
WINGTEC FAR EAST LIMITED

WONDER MOUNTAIN LIMITED

WOORI ELECTRONICS (HONG KONG) COMPANY LIMITED
WOYOU ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
WUI CHUEN WELLNESS COMPANY LIMITED
WYNCO LIMITED

Wang Shing Holdings (Hong Kong) Limited

We Doctor Greater Bay Area Healthcare Limited
XINYITAI TRADE CO., LIMITED

XPROFOTO COMPANY LIMITED

YIYUANHE INTERNATIONAL TRADING GROUP LIMITED
YUET YUNG LIMITED

Yaying Fashion Jewelry Co., Limited

Yu Jin Catering Limited

Yuryo Fund Limited

ZELKOVA TRADING LIMITED

ZHIKU (HONG KONG) CO., LIMITED

ZHUORAN TIANCHENG TRADING CO., LIMITED

pControl Asia Pacific Limited
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11 February 2022 Raymond W. M. FONG for Registrar of Companies
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